STANDARD FEES

Enrollment Deposit

Tuition

Student Activity Fee

Volunteer Obligation

Give or Get

AM Childcare

PM Childcare

AM and PM Childcare
Limited AM Childcare
Limited PM Childcare

POL.TZ

DAY SCHOOL OF CHERRY HILL
Caskey Elementary School « Konig Middle School

2025-26 PRESCHOOL TUITION & FEES

Per student; Non-refundable, included in tuition ($1,400
family maximum) Increases to $450 after January 30 ($1800
family max.)

Toddler, 2-Year, and 3-Year, Pre-K

9am - 3:30pm - no partial day options available
Per student; applies to students in 2-Year, 3-Year, and Pre-K
programs; not eligible for Saltzman Foundation financial aid
grants; $900 family max.

Per family

Per family (may be fulfilled through Annual Campaign donations,
Gala Dinner journal ads, and/or Parnas Hayom sponsorships)

OPTIONAL FEES

Per Year (begins at 7:30am)
Per Day *

Per Year (ends at 6pm, earlier on Fridays)
Per Day *

Per Year
Per Year (8:30am-9am)

Per Year (3:30pm-3:55pm)

PLEASE NOTE

$350

$10,325

$225

10 Hours

$750

$1,985
$20

$2,500
$25

$3.900
$295
$295

FINANCIAL AID does not apply to Give or Get obligations, Enroliment Deposits, Early/Aftercare, or Student

Activity Fees.

MAXIMUM FAMILY TUITION: For families who are not receiving financial aid and who have four or
more children attending any grades, tuition will be capped at four students.

* CHILDCARE POLICY: If you are more than 10 minutes late picking up your child from school, or
bring your child more than 15 minutes before school starts, you will be charged the per-day
childcare fee. If you do not pay the fee that day, it will be added to your FACTS tuition payment

plan and appear on your next scheduled payment.



