

2025-26 PRESCHOOL TUITION & FEES

STANDARD FEES		
Enrollment Deposit	Per student; Non-refundable, included in tuition (\$1,400 family maximum) Increases to \$450 after January 30 (\$1800 family max.)	\$350
Tuition	Toddler, 2-Year, and 3-Year, Pre-K	
	9am - 3:30pm - no partial day options available	\$10,325
Student Activity Fee	Per student; applies to students in 2-Year, 3-Year, and Pre-K programs; not eligible for Saltzman Foundation financial aid grants; \$900 family max.	\$225
Volunteer Obligation	Per family	10 Hours
Give or Get	Per family (may be fulfilled through Annual Campaign donations, Gala Dinner journal ads, and/or Parnas Hayom sponsorships)	\$750
	OPTIONAL FEES	
AM Childcare	Per Year (begins at 7:30am)	\$1,985
	Per Day *	\$20
PM Childcare	Per Year (ends at 6pm, earlier on Fridays)	\$2,500
	Per Day *	\$25
AM and PM Childcare	Per Year	\$3,900
Limited AM Childcare	Per Year (8:30am-9am)	\$295
Limited PM Childcare	Per Year (3:30pm-3:55pm)	\$295
	PLEASE NOTE	
FINANCIAL AID does not apply to Give or Get obligations, Enrollment Deposits, Early/Aftercare, or Student Activity Fees.		

MAXIMUM FAMILY TUITION: For families who are not receiving financial aid and who have four or more children attending any grades, tuition will be capped at four students.

^{*} CHILDCARE POLICY: If you are more than 10 minutes late picking up your child from school, or bring your child more than 15 minutes before school starts, you will be charged the per-day childcare fee. If you do not pay the fee that day, it will be added to your FACTS tuition payment plan and appear on your next scheduled payment.